
416

Eden Christian 509
Freeport 477

Greensburg CC 459
McGuffey 405

Neshannock 453

484

Quaker Valley 421

St. Joseph 493
Waynesburg 460

468

444

488

421

523
445

388

398
429

Quaker Valley 421

Riverside 421

Sewickley Academy 388

6,413 yds: Blue Tees

Thurs. Oct. 12, 2017

Coaches meeting 9:15 AM

Site: Cedarbrook Gold GC

Quaker Valley 413

McGuffey 417

South Park 418

Riverside 446
Cardinal Wuerl NC 425

McGuffey 405

6,212 yds. ~ Black Tees 

2017 WPIAL CLASS AA BOYS TEAM GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardinal Wuerl

CWNC 416

6,250 yds. ~ Blue  Tees 1-855-93-SPORT 
upmcsportsmedicine.com

South Park 398

Tues. October 10, 2017

Sewickley Academy 406

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Tee Time

Managers: Robert Oslegar and Win Palmer

SITE: Indian Run Golf Course

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM

Tues. October 10, 2017

Avella, PA ~ 724-587-0330

SITE:   River Forest Country Club

Freeport, PA ~ 724-295-2217

Souvenir merchandise forms available on WPIAL website (wpial.org (under merchandise))

Game Manager: 

NOTE:  The TOP 3 teams from each site will advance to championship on 10/12 @ Cedarbrook Gold GC 

Managers: James Croushore and Jay Kreigline

Northgate

Sewickley Academy

South Park
South Side

Beaver

Carmichaels

Derry

Riverside

Serra
Seton LaSalle


