2017 WPIAL CLASS AA BOYS TEAM GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardinal Wuerl	416
Eden Christian	509
Freeport	477
Greensburg CC	459
McGuffey	405
Neshannock	453
Northgate	484
Quaker Valley	421
St. Joseph	493
Waynesburg	460

Tues. October 10, 2017

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM

6,212 yds. ~ Black Tees

SITE: River Forest Country Club

Freeport, PA ~ 724-295-2217

Managers: James Croushore and Jay Kreigline

Beaver	468
Carmichaels	444
Derry	488
Riverside	421
Serra	523
Seton LaSalle	445
Sewickley Academy	388
South Park	398
South Side	429

Tues. October 10, 2017

Coaches Mtg 8:30 AM / Tee Time 9:00 AM

6,250 yds. ~ Blue Tees

SITE: Indian Run Golf Course

Avella, PA ~ 724-587-0330

Managers: Robert Oslegar and Win Palmer

IV	ICGl	urrey	/ 405

CWNC 416

Quaker Valley 421

Thurs. Oct. 12, 2017

Coaches meeting 9:15 AM

10:00 AM Tee Time

Site: Cedarbrook Gold GC

6,413 yds: Blue Tees

Game Manager:

Sewickley Academy 406

Quaker Valley 413

McGuffey 417

South Park 418

Cardinal Wuerl NC 425

Riverside 446

Sewickley Academy 388

South Park 398 Riverside 421



1-855-93-SPORT upmcsportsmedicine.com

Souvenir merchandise forms available on WPIAL website (wpial.org (under merchandise))

NOTE: The TOP 3 teams from each site will advance to championship on 10/12 @ Cedarbrook Gold GC